Orleans (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction

- Lgeune Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022

0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Tales of Suspense #45

Indiana Jones on Horse Limited Edition Statue
Bobby Clarke Rookie Card

Star Wars X-Wing with Pilot

First Edition Pokemon Cards (200+)
Lot of 50 Vintage Comic Books #1

Lot of 50 Hot Wheels

Lot of 25 Vintage Vinyl Records
Vintage Fisher-Price Toys

Shadow Box Spider-Man Art

Original Qil Painting

HP Fax Machine (Model HP 1040 Fax)
Lot of 450+ Opeechee Hockey Cards
Teddy Ruxpin's Pal Grubby

A-Team Van (1983, Ertl)

Strange Tales #101 (1962)

Six Montreal Poets (1st Leonard Cohen
Recording)

Lot of Opeechee 1970-71 Hockey Cards
Metal Zelda Lunch Box
Vintage Book by Victor Hugo

Entire Collection of Mad Magazine on CD-
ROM

Lot of Vintage Horror and Horror Related
Magazines

Lot of Legendary Crooners/Tenors on Vinyl
(MINT)

Rarest ColecoVision Game

Casio CTK-501 Electronic Keyboard
Lot of 50 Vintage Comic Books #2
18lbs of Vintage Meccano

Electronic Pokemon Toys

Lot of French Superman Comic Books

12

04/19/24 05:32:53

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 25 7:.00pm ET

Lot
0030

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0057
0058
0059

Title

Lot of Vintage Books From The Nutshell
Library

Extremely Rare Doobie Brothers Vinyl (New)
Lot of Collectible Spoons

Electronic Spring-Loaded Light Sabre

Lot of Lord of the Rings Glasses And Books
Original Lego Kit

Vintage 8mm Cartoon Reel

U.S. Military First Aid Kit (Vietnam)

Lot of Vintage Train Cars

Lot of 15 Rookie/Gold Script Cards

Star Trek Electronic Transporter Pad and Crew
Limited Edition Vinyl Picture Disc (Kate Bush)
X-Men #7 (1964)

Limited Edition C-3PO

Lot of Broken Video Game Consoles &
Accessories

Lot of He-Man and She-Ra

Vintage Moby Dick

Deluxe Patrick Lalime Figure (New)

Lot of Vintage Cards from the 1960s-70s
Rare Jazz/Big Band Album (New)

Avon Science Fiction and Fantasy Reader #1
(1953)

Exclusive Version of Buffy's Willow (New)
Lot of 50 Vintage Comics #3

1967 Roger Maris Baseball Card (High Grade)
GoBots Command Centre

Lot of 90+ Beano Comic Books

Lot Of Harry Potter Books

X-Files Lot

Vintage Storage Trunk



Lot

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

0066

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Star Wars Tie Fighter

Lot of 50 Vintage Comic Books #4

Lot of 200 Vintage Baseball Cards

The Hobbit Board Game (New)

Vintage Book "The Keeper of the Bees' (1st Ed)

Vintage Vinyl Stokowski/Wagner from 1967
(New)

Doctor Who on DVD

2/2

04/19/24 05:32:53



