Orleans (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Lejeune Drive

Auction Opens: Fri, Nov 18 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Nov 25 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Tales of Suspense #45	0030	Lot of Vintage Books From The Nutshell
0002	Indiana Jones on Horse Limited Edition Statue		Library
0003	Bobby Clarke Rookie Card		Extremely Rare Doobie Brothers Vinyl (New)
0004	Star Wars X-Wing with Pilot	0032	Lot of Collectible Spoons
0005	First Edition Pokemon Cards (200+)	0033	Electronic Spring-Loaded Light Sabre
0006	Lot of 50 Vintage Comic Books #1	0034	Lot of Lord of the Rings Glasses And Books
0007	Lot of 50 Hot Wheels	0035	Original Lego Kit
0008	Lot of 25 Vintage Vinyl Records		Vintage 8mm Cartoon Reel
0009	Vintage Fisher-Price Toys	0037	U.S. Military First Aid Kit (Vietnam)
0010	Shadow Box Spider-Man Art	0038	Lot of Vintage Train Cars
0011	Original Oil Painting	0039	Lot of 15 Rookie/Gold Script Cards
0012	HP Fax Machine (Model HP 1040 Fax)		Star Trek Electronic Transporter Pad and Crew
0013	Lot of 450+ Opeechee Hockey Cards	0041	Limited Edition Vinyl Picture Disc (Kate Bush)
0014	Teddy Ruxpin's Pal Grubby		X-Men #7 (1964)
0015	A-Team Van (1983, Ertl)		Limited Edition C-3PO
0016	Strange Tales #101 (1962)	0044	Lot of Broken Video Game Consoles & Accessories
0017	Six Montreal Poets (1st Leonard Cohen	0045	Lot of He-Man and She-Ra
	Recording)		Vintage Moby Dick
	Lot of Opeechee 1970-71 Hockey Cards		Deluxe Patrick Lalime Figure (New)
	Metal Zelda Lunch Box		Lot of Vintage Cards from the 1960s-70s
	Vintage Book by Victor Hugo		Rare Jazz/Big Band Album (New)
0021	Entire Collection of Mad Magazine on CD-ROM	0050	
0022	Lot of Vintage Horror and Horror Related	0050	(1953)
0022	Magazines	0051	Exclusive Version of Buffy's Willow (New)
0023	Lot of Legendary Crooners/Tenors on Vinyl	0052	Lot of 50 Vintage Comics #3
	(MINT)	0053	1967 Roger Maris Baseball Card (High Grade)
0024	Rarest ColecoVision Game	0054	GoBots Command Centre
0025	Casio CTK-501 Electronic Keyboard	0055	Lot of 90+ Beano Comic Books
0026	Lot of 50 Vintage Comic Books #2	0057	Lot Of Harry Potter Books
0027	18lbs of Vintage Meccano	0058	X-Files Lot
0028	Electronic Pokemon Toys	0059	Vintage Storage Trunk
0030	Lataf English Community Committee		

0029 Lot of French Superman Comic Books

Lot	Title
0060	Star Wars Tie Fighter
0061	Lot of 50 Vintage Comic Books #4
0062	Lot of 200 Vintage Baseball Cards
0063	The Hobbit Board Game (New)
0064	Vintage Book "The Keeper of the Bees" (1st Ed)
0065	Vintage Vinyl Stokowski/Wagner from 1967 (New)

0066 Doctor Who on DVD

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com